

STONEY CREEK MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

P.O. Box 99061 RPO Heritage Green Stoney Creek ON L8J 2P7 Web: www.scmha.ca

2025 Board of Directors Nomination Form

Date: _____, 2025

I, <u>nominator (must be an active SCMHA member)</u> nominate for the position of. Nominee

Director at Large (See Details) ****(6 openings)

Nominations are deemed to be closed at **6 PM March 15, 2025**. All completed nominations shall be emailed in confidence, to the Nominations Committee Chair at pmaxymuik@gmail.com (It will be marked SCMHA Elections 2025 in the subject line)

Comments (Reason for nominating this individual)

Nominator: must be an active SCMHA member	Seconder: must be an active SCMHA member
Print Name	Print Name
Signature	Signature

A Director of the Stoney Creek Minor Hockey Board of Directors shall:

*Be eighteen (18) or more years of age.

*Not be an undischarged bankrupt or of unsound mind.

****Term of office for Directors at Large.

The Board of Directors will consist of nine (9) elected Directors at Large. Five will serve for two (2) year terms and four will serve (1) year term.

I ______ have read and understand the conditions and commitments involved with the position I have been nominated for on the Stoney Creek Minor Hockey Board of Directors and I accept this nomination.

Nor	ninee	Signature
1,01	mice	Signature

Address

Phone No.

Email - _____